Underfloor Heating – made easy...
Robust, 17th Edition
and Part L Compliant
In-screed Heating Cable
Fitting Guide – Version 2
Call 01444 247020 for Technical Support
CO
MPLIANT

system is in place and has been tested
with a multi-meter (see page 4)
• Don’t leave any sections of the heating
cable or connections in the open air or
beneath fixtures and fittings when
installation is completed
• Don’t use the heating system to
help to dry out the wet trade
Please visit our website www.heatmat.co.uk for further information.4
7mm In-screed Heating Cable 20W/m
technical specification
17th Edition Compliant Certified EMC safe
Manufactured in a BEAB approved factory CE Marked
Product code Length  Wattage Resistance 270 W/m2 200 W/m2 160 W/m2
in metres c-c 7.5cm c-c 10.0cm c-c 12.5cm
PKC-7.0-0210 10.5 m 210 W 246 Ω 0.8 m2 1.1 m2 1.3 m2
PKC-7.0-0417 21.0 m 417 W 124 Ω 1.5 m2 2.1 m2 2.6 m2
PKC-7.0-0504 26.0 m 504 W 105 Ω 1.9 m2 2.5 m2 3.2 m2
PKC-7.0-0627 32.0 m 627 W 81 Ω 2.3 m2 3.1 m2 3.9 m2
PKC-7.0-0837 42.0 m 837 W 61 Ω 3.1 m2 4.2 m2 5.2 m2
PKC-7.0-1022 50.0 m 1022 W 53 Ω 3.8 m2 5.1 m2 6.4 m2
PKC-7.0-1246 62.0 m 1246 W 44 Ω 4.6 m2 6.2 m2 7.8 m2
PKC-7.0-1381 69.0 m 1381 W 40 Ω 5.1 m2 6.9 m2 8.6 m2
PKC-7.0-1774 89.0 m 1774 W 31 Ω 6.6 m2 8.9 m2 11.1 m2
PKC-7.0-2144 105.0 m 2144 W 26 Ω 7.9 m2 10.7 m2 13.4 m2
PKC-7.0-2458 123.0 m 2458 W 21 Ω 9.1 m2 12.3 m2 15.4 m2
PKC-7.0-3067 150.0 m 3067 W 17 Ω 11.4 m2 15.3 m2 19.2 m2
PRA-111-0001 12m Cable fixing band - sufficient for up to 75m of cable
PRA-111-0002   25m Cable fixing band - sufficient for up to 150m of cable
HCA-111-0008 25m Double-sided tape - for securing fixing bands
Test your heating cable with a multi-meter before unwrapping